
   
Contract No: BGP 2(03-1-4109) 

 

Delivery Terms: DAP Auezov Village, Kazakstan                          

 

 

Invoice Comments: BGP 2(03-1-4109) / 1st Shipment  

Item 

Work 
Order 

Quantity 

Unit 
Price 

Total 
excl. tax 

Tax 

Total 
incl. tax 

Socket Head Screw - Stub Shaft 3/4-10х3.00, part number 

10711001 

Set of 2 Timing Gears 20" 40PSL, part number 84742012 

 

Bearing carrier 20 RAS 40 PSL, part number 92716013 

2495 

 

2495   

 

2495                

224.00 

 

2.00 

 

2.00 

        $75.30 

 

$36,085.00 

 

$19,294.75 

  $16,867.20 

 

  $72,170.00 

 

  $38,589.50 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

$16,867.20 

 

$72,170.00 

 

$38,589.50 

 
 

Country of Origin: USA, 
Canada 

  

   

Invoice 
Total 

Subtotal 

Tax 

$127,626.70 

$0.00 

  AUD $127,626.70 

  

            Name: Mark Broome 

      
           Date: 23/05/2023 

 

           Signature 
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To 

Yuliya  Zhuk 

 Building 30 G, Quarter A, Auezov village 

Abay region 

Zharm 070605 

Attn 

Bakyrchik Mining Venture LLC 

ABN 

From PPI Valves 

13  Link Crescent 

Coolum Beach 

QLD 4573 

40 642 924 070 ABN 

Commercial  Invoice No 962 

 


